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BIOENGINEERED FOOD 

DISCLOSURE 

ALLERGEN 

STATEMENT 

CLAIMS 

(MWNGCI, VEGAN, 

FYFGA) 

TARTS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Heart Fruit Tart 
1/4 tart 

(117g) 
260 13 17 8 40 0 50 17 65 3 34 12 2 7 17 10 20 3 0 2 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Lemon Tart 20 cm 
1/5 tart 

(85g) 
450 23 29 14 70 0 85 28 105 5 54 20 1 4 17 17 34 7 0 2 10 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Lemon Tart pg 
1 tart 

(85g) 
320 20 26 12 60 0 105 35 40 2 31 11 1 4 18 11 22 5 0 2 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Mixed Fruit Tart 20 cm 
1/6 tart 

(147g) 
290 14 18 8 42 0 50 17 70 3 39 14 2 8 21 11 22 4 0 2 6 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Mixed Fruit Tart 8cm 
1 tart 

(147g) 
280 13 17 8 40 0 45 15 55 2 38 14 3 11 21 6 12 5 0 2 6 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Rectangle Tart 
1/8 tart 

(141g) 
290 15 19 9 45 0 85 28 250 11 38 14 2 7 23 15 30 4 0 2 6 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

MINI TARTS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lemon Cream Tart 
1 tart 

(51g) 
180 12 15 7 35 0 50 17 20 1 17 6 1 4 12 7 14 2 0 2 0 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Mixed Fruit Choc Tart 
1 tart* 

(65g) 
140 9 12 6 30 0 15 5 20 1 15 5 2 7 11 7 14 1 0 2 10 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Milk, Soy. 

Made with No Gluten

Containing Ingredients 

Fruit Tart 
1 tart* 

(54g) 
110 5 6 3 15 0 15 5 20 1 14 5 1 4 8 3 6 1 0 2 0 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Passion Fruit Cream Tart 
1 tart 

(51g) 
180 12 15 7 35 0 50 17 20 1 16 6 1 4 11 7 14 2 0 2 0 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Raspberry Cream Tart 
1 tart 

(51g) 
160 10 13 6 30 0 60 20 15 1 15 5 1 4 10 5 10 2 0 2 6 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Salted Caramel Pecan Tart 
1 tart 

(41g) 
190 12 15 6 30 0 20 7 85 4 18 7 1 4 13 10 20 2 0 2 6 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Pecan), Wheat. 

FYFGA 

DESSERTS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Belgian Chocolate Mousse Cake 
1/12 cake 

(128g) 
380 16 21 5 25 0 0 0 200 9 57 21 2 7 42 33 66 5 0 4 15 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA, Vegan 

Chocolate Dome 15 cm 
1-3/4" slice 

(78g) 
310 23 30 13 66 0.5 65 21 30 1 26 10 2 6 24 23 45 3 2 2 10 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dome pg 
1 dome 

(57g) 
230 17 22 10 49 0 45 16 20 1 19 7 1 4 17 17 33 2 2 2 8 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Pistachio Mousse Cake 
1/8 cake 

(69g) 
260 20 26 11 55 0 55 18 95 4 18 7 0 0 13 13 26 2 0 4 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Almond, Hazelnut, 

Pistachio). 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Pistachio Mousse Bite 1 bite (48g) 180 14 18 8 40 0 40 13 65 3 12 4 0 0 9 8 16 2 0 4 4 2 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Almond, Hazelnut, 

Pistachio). 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Coconut Mango Mousse Cake 
1/3 cake 

(77g) 
200 12 15 7 35 0 40 13 85 4 23 8 0 0 19 16 32 2 0 2 2 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Coconut Mango Mousse Bite 1 bite (35g) 90 5 6 3.5 18 0 15 5 40 2 10 4 0 0 8 7 14 1 0 0 0 0 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Cranberry Lime Mousse Cake 
1/6 cake 

(78g) 
210 15 19 9 45 0 60 20 60 3 18 7 0 0 15 14 28 2 0 2 0 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Pistachio). 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 
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BIOENGINEERED FOOD 

DISCLOSURE 

ALLERGEN 

STATEMENT 

CLAIMS 

(MWNGCI, VEGAN, 

FYFGA) 

Cranberry Lime Mousse Bite 1 bite (57g) 150 10 13 6 30 0 45 15 40 2 13 5 0 0 11 10 20 1 0 2 0 0 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Pistachio). 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Dubai Date 1 date (22g) 90 3 4 1.5 8 0 0 0 15 1 14 5 2 7 12 3 6 1 0 0 2 2 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Tree Nut (Pistachios), 

Wheat. 

FYFGA, Vegan 

Dubai Chocolate Mousse Cup 1 cup (105g) 430 32 41 15 75 0 140 47 150 7 36 13 2 7 28 25 50 6 4 4 8 4 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk Soy, Tree Nuts 

(Pistachio), Wheat. 

FYFGA 

Raspberry Mousse Cake 
1/2 cake 

(85g) 
210 11 14 6 30 0 40 13 100 4 26 9 1 4 21 17 34 2 0 2 0 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Rasbperry Mousse Bite 1 bite (36g) 90 5 6 2.5 13 0 20 7 40 2 10 4 0 0 8 7 14 1 0 0 0 0 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Tiramisu Cake 
1/6 tiramisu 

(90g) 
300 19 24 11 55 0 70 23 160 7 28 10 0 0 21 19 38 3 0 4 0 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

1/2 Tiramisu Cake 
1/3 tiramisu 

(90g) 
300 19 24 11 55 0 70 23 160 7 28 10 0 0 21 19 38 3 0 4 0 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Tiramisu Bite 1 bite (46g) 150 10 13 5 25 0 35 12 75 3 15 5 1 4 10 9 18 2 0 2 6 4 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Triple Chocolate Mousse Cake 
1/8 Cake 

(71g) 
270 21 27 13 65 0 60 20 95 4 17 6 0 0 13 12 24 2 0 4 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

1/2 Triple Chocolate Mousse Cake 
about 1/4 Cake 

(71g) 
270 21 27 12 60 0 60 20 95 4 17 6 0 0 12 12 24 2 0 4 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Triple Chocolate Mousse Bite 1 bite (49g) 180 15 19 8 40 0 45 15 70 3 11 4 0 0 8 8 16 2 0 2 4 2 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

CHOCOLATE CUPS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Boston Cream Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(202g) 
630 42 54 23 115 0.5 90 30 270 12 62 23 3 11 46 41 82 5 6 8 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Coffee Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(194g) 
610 44 56 25 125 1 100 33 230 10 55 20 3 11 42 39 78 5 6 8 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Peanut Butter Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(202g) 
750 55 71 26 130 0.5 85 28 280 12 61 22 6 21 44 38 76 13 6 10 35 15 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Peanuts, Soy. 

Made with No Gluten

Containing Ingredients 

Smore's Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(197g) 
640 42 54 24 120 0.5 90 30 270 12 64 23 4 14 41 43 86 5 6 8 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Mini Cookies and Crème Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(206g) 
710 46 59 25 125 0.5 80 27 240 10 72 26 5 18 51 42 84 9 6 15 50 15 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Cannoli Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(151g) 
550 40 51 23 115 0.5 75 25 170 7 49 18 4 14 35 33 66 5 6 8 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Banana Cream Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(194g) 
560 37 47 21 105 0.5 70 23 230 10 60 22 4 14 41 36 72 5 6 6 30 8 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Fruit Variety Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(170g) 
550 37 47 21 105 0.5 75 25 180 8 58 21 4 14 44 40 80 4 6 6 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Chocolate Raspberry Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(178g) 
570 37 47 21 105 0.5 70 23 135 6 58 21 4 14 45 37 74 8 6 10 40 15 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

Made with No Gluten

Containing Ingredients 

Coconut Cream Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(166g) 
520 37 47 20 100 0 65 22 250 11 51 19 4 14 37 35 70 4 6 4 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

Made with No Gluten

Containing Ingredients 
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BIOENGINEERED FOOD 

DISCLOSURE 

ALLERGEN 

STATEMENT 

CLAIMS 

(MWNGCI, VEGAN, 

FYFGA) 

Strawberry Shortcake Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(217g) 
570 39 50 22 110 0.5 75 25 260 11 57 21 4 14 42 38 76 5 6 6 30 6 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy. 

Made with No Gluten

Containing Ingredients 

Cookies and Crème Chocolate Cup 
1 dessert cup 

(200g) 
680 45 58 25 125 0.5 85 28 290 13 69 25 4 14 47 42 84 8 6 8 45 10 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

ECLAIRS/PASTRIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Raspberry Éclair 
1 éclair 

(161g) 
400 28 36 15 75 0.5 140 47 150 7 30 11 3 11 16 12 24 6 0 6 6 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Strawberry Éclair 
1 éclair 

(145g) 
390 28 36 15 75 0.5 140 47 150 7 28 10 1 4 16 12 24 5 0 6 0 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Hazelnut Banana Éclair 1 éclair (145g) 440 31 40 16 80 0.5 140 47 140 6 35 13 1 4 22 16 32 6 0 6 4 4 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Hazelnuts), Wheat. 

FYFGA 

CHOCOLATE DIPPED 

STRAWBERRIES 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry 
1 strawberry 

(36g) 
50 3 4 2.5 13 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 4 5 3 6 1 0 0 6 2 ALLERGENS: None 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ White Drizzle 
1 strawberry 

(44g) 
60 3.5 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 1 4 6 4 8 1 0 0 6 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Dark Drizzle 
1 strawberry 

(44g) 
60 3.5 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 1 4 6 4 8 1 0 0 6 2 ALLERGENS: None 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ White Curls 
1 strawberry 

(52g) 
110 6 8 4.5 23 0 0 0 5 0 12 4 1 4 10 8 16 1 0 2 6 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Dark Curls 
1 strawberry 

(52g) 
100 6 8 4.5 23 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 2 7 10 8 16 1 0 0 6 4 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Coconut 
1 strawberry 

(38g) 
50 3 4 2.5 13 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 1 4 5 4 8 1 0 0 6 2 ALLERGENS: None 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Toasted 

Coconut 

1 strawberry 

(38g) 
50 3 4 2.5 13 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 1 4 5 4 8 1 0 0 6 2 ALLERGENS: None 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Peanuts 
1 strawberry 

(37g) 
50 3 4 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 4 5 3 6 1 0 0 6 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Peanuts. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Pistachios 
1 strawberry 

(37g) 
50 3 4 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 4 5 3 6 1 0 0 6 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Tree Nuts (Pistachios). 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Almonds 
1 strawberry 

(37g) 
50 3 4 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 4 5 3 6 1 0 0 6 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Tree Nuts (Almonds). 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry w/ Colored 

Drizzle 

1 strawberry 

(44g) 
60 3.5 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 1 4 6 4 8 1 0 0 6 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Milk, Soy. 

FYFGA, Made with No 

Gluten Containing 

Ingredients 

CAKES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Boston Cream 3 Layer Cake 
1/16th cake 

(82g) 
330 20 26 6 30 0 65 22 230 10 33 12 1 4 22 19 38 4 0 10 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Caramel Apple 3 Layer Cake 
1/15 cake 

(76g) 
200 9 12 4 20 0 40 13 150 7 29 11 1 4 20 18 36 2 0 4 0 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Chocolate Raspberry 3 Layer Cake 
1/16 cake 

(82g) 
250 15 19 4 20 0 35 12 160 7 30 11 2 7 20 8 16 3 0 4 10 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Dubai Chocolate Cake, Large 
1/16 cake 

(85g) 
360 22 28 7 35 0 15 5 250 11 42 15 2 7 30 28 56 4 0 2 15 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Pistachio), Wheat. 

FYFGA 

Dubai Chocolate Cake, Mini 1/6 cake (92g) 430 28 36 10 50 0 15 5 220 10 45 16 3 11 33 31 62 5 0 2 10 4 
Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Pistachio), Wheat. 

FYFGA 
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BIOENGINEERED FOOD 

DISCLOSURE 

ALLERGEN 

STATEMENT 

CLAIMS 

(MWNGCI, VEGAN, 

FYFGA) 

Gingerbread 3 Layer Cake 
1/14 cake 

(77g) 
250 16 21 8 40 0 55 18 130 6 24 9 0 0 18 16 32 2 0 6 0 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Lemon Mousse Cake 
1/14 cake 

(77g) 
240 12 15 7 35 0 0 0 80 3 32 12 1 4 24 23 46 1 2 2 2 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Soy, Wheat. 

Lemon Mousse Cake Slice 
1 slice 

(144g) 
450 22 28 13 65 0 0 0 150 7 60 22 1 4 44 44 88 2 2 6 4 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Soy, Wheat. 

Lemon Raspberry 3 Layer Cake 
1/12 cake 

(76g) 
260 17 22 7 35 0 130 43 130 6 22 8 0 0 16 15 30 4 6 6 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Peach 3 Layer Cake 
1/16 cake 

(83g) 
230 12 15 4.5 23 0 50 17 180 8 29 11 1 4 19 13 26 3 0 4 6 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree 

Nuts (Pecans), Wheat. 

FYFGA 

Red Velvet 3 Layer Cake 
1/18 cake 

(80g) 
350 22 28 8 40 0 60 20 280 12 34 12 0 0 15 13 26 4 6 8 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Strawberry Whipped Cream Cake w/ Fresh 

Strawberries 

1/14 cake 

(85g) 
250 16 21 8 40 0 40 13 160 7 24 9 1 4 17 15 30 2 0 4 2 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Strawberry Whipped Cream Cake w/ Fresh 

Strawberries (MINI) 
1/5 cake (85g) 240 15 19 8 40 0 35 12 135 6 23 8 1 4 17 14 28 2 0 4 2 2 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Yule Log 
1/10 cake 

(83g) 
350 21 27 9 45 0 15 5 180 8 40 15 2 7 31 29 58 3 0 2 15 4 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

CHEESECAKES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brulee Style Ultimate Cheesecake lg 
1/12 cake 

(131g) 
420 26 33 16 80 1 110 37 290 13 42 15 1 4 31 26 52 6 0 8 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Brulee Style Ultimate Cheesecake sm 
1/5 cake 

(130g) 
410 25 32 15 75 1 105 35 280 12 42 15 1 4 30 25 50 6 0 8 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Fruit Topped Ultimate Cheesecake lg 
1/14 cake* 

(134g) 
380 23 29 14 70 1 95 32 260 11 39 14 1 4 28 21 42 6 0 6 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Fruit Topped Ultimate Cheesecake sm 
1/6 cake* 

(127g) 
360 22 28 13 65 1 90 30 240 10 37 13 1 4 26 20 40 5 0 6 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Ganached Topped Ultimate Cheesecake sm 
1/5 cake 

(130g) 
440 28 36 17 85 1 110 37 290 13 40 15 1 4 30 26 52 7 0 8 6 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

MINI CHEESECAKES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Brulee Cheesecake 
1 cheesecake* 

(78g) 
230 15 19 10 50 0 80 27 180 8 21 8 1 4 18 15 30 4 0 6 0 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Ganache Cheesecake 
1 cheesecake* 

(101g) 
300 21 27 14 70 0.5 95 32 190 8 24 9 1 4 21 17 34 5 0 6 0 2 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 

Plain Cheesecake 
1 cheesecake* 

(78g) 
230 15 19 10 50 0 80 27 180 8 21 8 1 4 18 15 30 4 0 6 0 0 

Contains a 

bioengineered food 

ingredient. 

ALLERGENS: Contains 

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
FYFGA 


